RADUNO AVIS BARICELLA-CCE 07-10-2023

Societa’

Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

44ZERO28 SPORTS ASD
D'ORIA
Num. Iscritti

Societa’ Cognome
A.S.D. CRAL PETROLCHIMICO

BATTAGLIA
BONACCORSI
BONAZZA
CARLETTI
CRISTOFORI
DE BERNARDI
GIANNINI
MALISARDI
ORLANDI
PAMBIANCHI
ROLFINI
SCHIESARO
ZUCCHINI
Num. Iscritti

Societa’
ASD BRE FER TEAM

MASIERI

Num. Iscritti
Societa’ Cognome

ASD CICLO CLUB ESTENSE

ASARO
BACILIERI
CAMATTARI
CARRARA
CASELLI
CERVI
ERRANI
FACCINI
FACCINI
GARAVINI
GIRARDI
GUIDETTI
MAZZONI
MENEGATTI
PATTARO
PESCI
SITTA
ZAFFONI

Num. Iscritti

Societa’ Cognome
ASD ESERCITO SME CICLISMO

ALBERGHINI
PARESCHI
TARDANICO

Num. Iscritti

Societa’

ASD RUOTA LIBERA

MALISARDI
OCCHI
TASSINATI
TOSI

Num. Iscritti

Societa’

STEFANIA

MICHELE
GIANLUCA
JOHNNY
FABRIZIO
GIANNI
ALESSANDRA
MAURO
ANTONIO
MAURIZIO
GIUSEPPE
GIUSEPPE
MIRTA
MARINO

GIANNI

PIETRO
MICHELE
VALERIO
CARLO
PAOLO
BRUNO
MARCO
FRANCESCO
LUCA
AURELIO
GIANCARLO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
LUIGI
GIANFRANCO
GRAZIANO
PAOLO
LUBIANA

ALBERTO
ROBERTO
ANGELO

CARLO
FAUSTO
FRANCO
DANIELE

15C

Disciplina

15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D

Disciplina

15C

Disciplina

15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15D
15C
15D
15D
15D
15C
15D
15D
15D
15C
15C
15B
15D

Disciplina

15C
15C
15C

Disciplina

15C
15C
15C
15C

Autog.

04/02/1980
1

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

26/03/1966
16/10/1962
05/04/1971
23/04/1966
09/02/1969
04/05/1971
08/04/1967
21/08/1948
16/10/1951
27/01/1957
18/02/1957
02/03/1970
03/05/1954

13

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.

02/10/1960
1

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

29/11/1970
27/08/1958
25/04/1959
13/10/1953
17/08/1956
27/08/1945
25/04/1971
15/06/1970
19/04/2004
25/10/1952
20/08/1957
03/04/1967
11/11/1949
18/03/1952
03/04/1948
15/08/1963
30/06/1960
03/06/1959

18

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

15/09/1959
24/06/1959
03/09/1963
3

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

21/08/1948
08/09/1971
03/09/1958
24/03/1960

a4

Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita



ATLETICA CORRIFERRARA A.S.D.

Num. Iscritti
Societa’
C.S.P.PONTELAGOSCURO

Num. Iscritti

Societa’
CICLOSPORT VIGARANO ACSI

Num. Iscritti

Societa’
PHONIX CORSE TEAM ASD

Num. Iscritti
Societa’

POL. AVIS BOLOGNESE A.S.D.

BONORA
CAZZOLA

Cognome

BONDANELLI
CONCATO
FABBRI
FACCINI
FANTINI
GUIDETTI
IPPOLITO
MANFREDINI
MORELLI
POLESINANTI
POLESINANTI
RESCAZZI
TALMELLI

Cognome

MOSCA
PUSINANTI

Cognome

VOLPATO

ANDRIGHETTO
BALLETTI
BANDIERA
BARATTINI
BIGHI

CANE'
CARLOTTI
CESARI
CRESCENTI
DRAGHETTI
FABBRI
FANTI
FAVARO
GALLI
GANDOLFI
GIOVANNINI
GRASILLI
MACIAS CROTTI
MAROZZI
MATTEUZZI
MINGHINI
MOLINARI PRADELLI
MONTANARI
NKHAILA
PEZZOLI
PIAZZI
PINARDI
RESCA
ROBERTO
SALVIOLI
SARTI

TESTI

MASSIMILIANO

MARCO

ROBERTO
FRANCO
MAURIZIO
LAURO
CARLO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ANDREA
MARCO
ALESSANDRO
SERGIO
GIANNI
BARBARA

ANDREA
RICCARDO

STEFANO

ANTONIO
ALBERTO
LUCIANO
OLDERINO
GIANFRANCO
GABRIELE
GABRIELE
RENZO
LUIGI
FILIPPO
GIUSEPPE
DANIELE
FABIO
RICCARDO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
ROBERTO
JUAN PABLO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRO
LUIGI
ENRICO
RICCARDO
EL HOUCINE
LETIZIA
SANDRO
LUCIANO
ENZO
CARLO
UBER
TIZIANO
NICOLA

15C
15C

Autog.
Autog.

26/12/1971
23/04/1965
p

Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

15D
15D
15C
15D
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15D
15C

Disciplina

15C
15C

Disciplina

15C

Disciplina

15D
15C
15D
15D
15C
15C
15D
15C
15D
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15C
15C
15C
15C
15D
15C
15D
15D
15D
15D
15C
15D
15C
15C

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

07/02/1949
03/01/1958
03/09/1960
10/03/1958
26/08/1954
30/05/1942
26/06/1962
30/10/1955
07/11/1959
15/12/1967
21/07/1939
06/01/1948
09/11/1965

13

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.

02/04/1956
28/10/1950
p

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.

05/11/1966
1

Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.
Autog.

16/07/1944
03/04/1974
31/03/1949
06/01/1939
13/07/1958
31/10/1953
28/05/1951
20/05/1956
07/04/1954
18/03/1946
15/09/1956
10/03/1952
11/06/1971
14/04/1978
06/07/1959
14/03/1958
27/10/1958
31/07/1980
02/01/1967
12/09/1976
27/08/1958
25/06/1980
01/01/1974
10/01/1968
09/01/1976
21/01/1950
26/06/1941
19/10/1947
13/02/1950
23/08/1955
08/04/1958
20/11/1979



Num. Iscritti

Societa’
PORTUENSE CICLISMO ASD

Num. Iscritti

Societa’

TEAM BIKE LAGOSANTO A.S.D.

Num. Iscritti
Societa’
TEAM BORGHI RACING A.S.D.

Num. Iscritti
Societa’
TEAM BORGHI RACING ACSI

Num. Iscritti
Societa’
TEAM FERRARA BIKE

Num. Iscritti
Societa’
XII MORELLI

TOMMASINI MAURO 15D Autog. 26/05/1959

ZUCCHINI RICCARDO 15C Autog. 11/03/1952
ZUCCHINI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 28/02/1968
35

Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita
BARBIERI GIAN PAOLO 15C Autog. 05/05/1955
CARLINI MARCO 15C Autog. 22/12/1964
CHECCHI MAURO 15C Autog. 11/01/1952
DESERTI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 18/01/1957
FERLINI GIULIANO 15D Autog. 23/09/1955
GRANDI MICHELE 15C Autog. 29/12/1971
MENEGATTI CLAUDIO 15C Autog. 28/04/1960
MEZZOGORI GIAMPIETRO 15D Autog. 17/01/1957
NASCI GRAZIANO 15C Autog. 16/10/1951
NICOLETTI ALESSANDRO 15C Autog. 18/03/1974
SERBONI DIEGO 15C Autog. 13/08/1958
TOSATI LUIGI 15D Autog. 06/02/1948
ZONARI STEFANIA 15D Autog. 12/06/1960
13

Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita
MANFREDINI PIETRO 15C Autog. 24/06/1952
SUCCI SILVIO 15C Autog. 21/03/1952
p

Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita
BRUNI BRUNO 15D Autog. 14/04/1949
MARCHESI LEONARDO 15C Autog. 27/03/1973
MASCELLANI MASSIMO 15C Autog. 10/09/1954
PANDINI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 09/03/1964
ROCCATI PIETRO 15C Autog. 25/07/1965
5

Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita
BIGONI NICOLA 15C Autog. 23/04/1976
PATRACCHINI MAURIZIA 15C Autog. 18/07/1962
ROSIGNOLI DAVID 15C Autog. 04/01/1971
TANGERINI FIORENZO 15C Autog. 27/05/1955
4

Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita
BOTTONI ANDREA 15D Autog. 02/06/1961
BUZZONI DANIELE 15C Autog. 16/07/1951
PICCIOLI ROBERTO 15C Autog. 12/06/1956

3
Cognome Disciplina Tipo iscr. Data di nascita

TADDIA FABIO 29/05/1955
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